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Shane Sabin
SEG/SEGTX/A-1 Express Operations Manager shane@stoutexcavating.net
210-727-9555

Tommy Hill
SEGTX/A-1 Express Operations Manager
tommy@stoutexcavating.net
210-365-9164

Paul Mumm
[bookmark: _Hlk92731686]SEG/SEGTX/A-1 Express Operations Manager
paul@stoutexcavating.net
715-924-0101

Amanda Sabin
Business Manager
amanda@stoutexcavating.net
210-727-9594

Eric Nykanen
Sr. Human Resources Manager
enykanen@stoutexcavating.net
715-450-5623

Brandon Borel
Talent Acquisition
bborel@stoutexcavating.net
210-850-5515

Scott Farris
A1 Express–Transportation Manager
dispatch@a1express.net
210-819-0065

Russell Rodriguez
SEGTX – Tech Support Specialist
russell@stoutexcavating.net
210-382-7721

Jeffrey Murray
Safety Manager
jmurray@stoutexcavating.net
210-845-7839
Sabrina Kimble
Safety Administrator
skimble@stoutexcavating.net
715-491-1854
432-230-6060 Personal 



Paul Dufour
SEG – Safety Specialist
paul.dufour@stoutexcavating.net
210-792-7130

Victoria Andrews
SEG – Field Safety
vandrews@stoutexcavating.net
210-517-2556

Mike Harrison
SEG- Field Safety
mharrison@stoutexcavating.net
210-792-1919

Donnie Anderson
Maintenance Director
janderson@stoutexcavating.net
210-760-1222

Jonathan Melvin
SEGTX - Fleet Manager
jonathan@stoutexcavating.net
210-836-6589

Moises Orrostieta
SEG TX – Yard
512-667-8704

James Gibbins 
SEG – Fleet Manager
gagibbons@stoutexcavating.net
210-473-3746

[bookmark: _Hlk128466313]Timothy Houghtling
SEGTX – Fleet Assistant
thoughtling@stoutexcavating.net
210-740-2944

Kevin Schram
SEG – Business Development/PM
kschram@stoutexcavating.net
210-687-4995

Tony Rodriguez
SEG – Project Coordinator
trodriguez@stoutexcavating.net
210-639-3699

Tyler Torres
SEG – Assistant Project Manager
ttorres@stoutexcavating.net
210-315-1334
[bookmark: _Hlk127350284]Brian Burke
SEG – Mine Superintendent
bburke@stoutexcavating.net
512-529-1929

Sandra Bueno
SEG – BMS West TX Administrator 
sbueno@stoutexcavating.net
806-549-4699

Billy Sale
SEG – West Tx Foreman
bsale@Stoutexcavating.net
432-465-9530

Mathew Elizondo
SEG – West TX Foreman
melizondo@stoutexcavating.net
512-517-4613

Diego Ortiz
SEG – West TX Foreman
dortiz1@stoutexcavating.net
210-779-9611

Robert Hvamstad
SEG – BMS West Tx Site Supervisor
rhvamstad@stoutexcavating.net
830-243-2797

Jeremiah Crowley
SEG – Wildcat Sands Supervisor
jcrowley@stoutexcavating.net
435-799-7225

Jerry Fredieu
SEG – Alpine Site Supervisor
jfredieu@stoutexcavating.net
432-202-6784

Jordan Schaaf
SEG – BMS Carrizo Site Supervisor
jschaaf@stoutexcavating.net
715-764-2521

Cody Sale
SEG – BMS West Tx Site Supervisor
csale@stoutexcavating.net	
432-880-7301




Darren Cavett
SEG – SPS Oklahoma Site Supervisor
darren@stoutexcavating.net
580-886-5995

Frank Smith
SEG – Mine Superintendent
frank@stoutexcavating.net	
830-399-2172

Jim Jones
SEG – Bigfoot Forman
Jimjones3@stoutexcavating.net
830-480-8973

Jose Acosta
SEG – SPS STX Foreman
jacosta@stoutexcavating.net
210-378-5353

Jimmy Sotello 
SEG Loader Foreman
jimmy@stoutexcavating.net
210-240-1056

Taylor Walker
SEG – Mine Superintendent
twalker@stoutexcavating.net
936-652-1170

Jace Jackson
SEG – Garwood Site Supervisor
jjackson@stoutexcavating.net
713-898-8802

Cody Keeton
SEG – Forman Hermitage
cokeeton@stoutexcavating.net
606-359-1069

Kyle Brown
SEG – Servtex Site Supervisor
kbrown@stoutexcavating.net
575-942-9889

Andy Neeser
SEG – Blue Water Forman
aneeser@stoutexcavating.net
715-790-6023

John Rodriquez
SEG – Anderson Columbia Site Supervisor
jrodriguez@stoutexcavating.net
210-420-6146
Zach Teague
SEGTX – Project Manager
zteague@stoutexcavating.net
210-278-2285

Billy Perry
SEGTX – Project Manager
billy@stoutexcavating.net	
210-777-3344

Fred Beltrame				
SEG TX – Project Manager
fbeltrame@stoutexcavating.net
815-861-8292

Michael Delcont 
SEGTX – General Superintendent
mdelcont@stoutexcavating.net
210-612-4096

Jerrod Benke
SEGTX - Supervisor
jbenke@stoutexcavating.net
830-346-2147

Bo Johnson
SEGTX – Site Work Foreman
bjohnson@stoutexcavating.net
210-973-1044

Carlos Davila Santos
SEGTX – Utility Foreman
csantos@stoutexcavating.net
210-982-7656

Cole Babic
SEGTX – Foreman 
cbabic@stoutexcavating.net
830-499-4540

Johnny Brown
SEGTX – Soil Stabilization Manager
jbrown@stoutexcavating.net
210-727-2836
[bookmark: _Hlk126591265]
James Evan Brooke
SEGTX – Foreman - Fla
ebrooke@stoutexcavating.net
407-534-7230

Jason Collins Sr.
SEGTX – Foreman – Fla
jcollins@stoutexcavating.net
386-227-2092
Gustavo Rivas
SEGTX – Site Forman
grivas@stoutexcavating.net
210-730-2485

Jorge Ortiz
SEGTX – Site Forman
jortiz@stoutexcavating.net
210-251-6581

Oscar Ramirez
SEG TX – Soil Stabilization Foreman
oramirez@stoutexcavating.net
210-307-6321

Laura Armstrong
SEGTX – Jr. Estimator
larmstrong@stoutexcavating.net
512-743-9739

Nathan Rabe
SEG TX – Survey Manager/Estimator 
nrabe@stoutexcavating.net
361-290-9436

Guillermo Guedea
SEG TX – Surveyor
gguedea@stoutexcavating.net
210-970-9130

Melody Guthrie
Accounts Receivable
mguthrie@stoutexcavating.net
210-233-9135

Taylor C Walker
SEG - Accounts Payable
tcwalker@stoutexcavating.net
830-470-0509

Caroline Cruz
SEGTX – Administrative Assistant
carocruz@stoutexcavating.net
[bookmark: _Hlk127943397]210-987-6754

[bookmark: _Hlk137029639]Susan Benson
SEG/SEGTX/A-1 – Payroll Specialist
slaird@stoutexcavating.net
830-310-2891

Brittany Brown
SEG/SEGTX/A-1 Express – AP Assistant
bbrown@stoutexcavating.net
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